Park County Local History Archives

Microfilm Records

The Fairplay Flume

February
October
February
February
February
November
March
December
November
July

May
August
January
January
May
September
November
April
October
July
January
January
January
January
October
January
December
January
June
February
September
July

May

20
20
14
11

2
24
22
29

5
15
24
19

4
16
14
16
30
25

N
P ONFE NP PEPONPAPEPE W

N
(o)}

1
4

1879
1899
1884
1892
1900
1905
1912
1916
1926
1932
1935
1938
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1946
1947
1948
1951
1954
1957
1959
1962
1964
1966
1971
1972
1973
1975
1976
1978

February
January
December
December
November
March
December
October
July

May
August
December
January
May
September
November
April
December
June
December
December
December
December
September
December
November
December
December
January
September
June
December
September

26
27
29
17
15
22
29

17
12
28

\l

23
18
16
24
28
31
27
25
27
26
24
25
30

19
24
26

1885
1900
1888
1899
1905
1912
1916
1926
1932
1935
1938
1939
1941
1942
1943
1944
1946
1947
1948
1950
1953
1956
1958
1962
1963
1966
1969
1971
1973
1975
1976
1977
1979

(Missing: 1886 to Feb. 1888)
(Missing: 1895, 1896)

(Missing: Dec. 27, 1918 to July 29, 1921)



Park County Bulletin

March 8 1884 December 17 1887
December 16 1898 April 24 1903
May 1 1903 August 30 1907
September 6 1907 December 30 1910

Miners Record (Tarryall)
July 4 1861 September 14 1861

History of Pike National Forest

Rocky Mountain News Weekly

April 23 1859 April 19 1862
April 25 1866 April 14 1869
April 21 1869 January 3 1872
January 10 1872 December 30 1874



