## Park County Local History Archives Microfilm Records

# The Fairplay Flume

February	20	1879	February	5	1885	
October	20	1899	January		1900	
February	14	1884	December	27	1888	(Missing: 1886 to Feb. 1888)
February	11	1892	December	29	1899	(Missing: 1895, 1896)
February	2	1900	November	17	1905	
November	24	1905	March	15	1912	
March	22	1912	December	22	1916	
December	29	1916	October	29	1926	(Missing: Dec. 27, 1918 to July 29, 1921)
November	5	1926	July	8	1932	
July	15	1932	May	17	1935	
May	24	1935	August	12	1938	
August	19	1938	December	28	1939	
January	4	1940	January	9	1941	
January	16	1941	May	7	1942	
May	14	1942	September	9	1943	
September	16	1943	November	23	1944	
November	30	1944	April	18	1946	
April	25	1946	December	16	1947	
October	23	1947	June	24	1948	
July	1	1948	December	28	1950	
January	4	1951	December	31	1953	
January	7	1954	December	27	1956	
January	3	1957	December	25	1958	
January	1	1959	September	27	1962	
October	4	1962	December	26	1963	
January	2	1964	November	24	1966	
December	1	1966	December	25	1969	
January	7	1971	December	30	1971	
June	6	1972	January	1	1973	
February	1	1973	September	19	1975	
September	26	1975	June	24	1976	
July	1	1976	December	26	1977	
May	4	1978	September	6	1979	

### Park County Bulletin

	March	8	1884	December	17	1887
Ι	December	16	1898	April	24	1903
	May	1	1903	August	30	1907
S	eptember	6	1907	December	30	1910

#### Miners Record (Tarryall)

#### **History of Pike National Forest**

#### Rocky Mountain News Weekly

April	23	1859	April	19	1862	
April	25	1866	April	14	1869	
April	21	1869	January	3	1872	
January	10	1872	December	30	1874	